page 1/4
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
DOP
Issued in accordance with the Construction Products Directive (CPD) 305/2011/EU.
Hoenderdaal Fasteners bv  hereby declares that the products mentioned below comply with the requirements of:
1. Unique identification code of the product-type:
2. Type or serial number or any other element allowing identification of the construction product as required pursuant to Article 11(4):
3. Intended uses of the construction product, in accordance with the applicable harmonized

Signed for and on behalf of the manufacturer by:
Bart Veldhuizen
Product Manager
Veenendaal
04-11-2015
page 3/4
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
DOP
Article number EAN-number Discription D L B H Packing Outercarton
0281.09.25200 8712811787224 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK AR BRONS T20 60GR 4X30/19 4,0 30/19 T-20
0281.09.25600 8712811787293 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK AR BRONS T20 60GR 4X40/18 4,0 40/18 T-20
0281.09.25900 8712811787361 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK.AR BRONS T20 60GR 4X55/24 4,0 55/24 T-20
0281.09.34300 8712811787439 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK AR BRONS T20 60G 4.5X75/35 4,5 75/35 T-20
0281.09.42400 8712811787507 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK AR BRONS T20 60GR 5X80/42 5,0 80/42 T-20
0281.09.42700 8712811787576 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK AR BRONS T20 60GR 5X110/50 5,0 110/50 T-20
0282.09.41600 8712811799630 DYNAPLUS PK AR BRONS T25 X-TREME 5.0X40/18 5,0 40/18 T-25
0282.09.41900 8712811799494 DYNAPLUS PK AR BRONS T25 X-TREME 5.0X56/24 5,0 56/24 T-25
0282.09.41901 4001221612351 DYNAPLUS PK AR BRONS T25 X-TREME 5.0X50/30 (BOXED 200) 5,0 50/30 T-25 200
0282.09.41920 4001221647889 DYNAPLUS PK AR BRONS T25 X-TREME 5.0X50/30 (BOXED 500) 5,0 50/30 T-25 500
0282.09.42001 4001221612399 DYNAPLUS PK AR BRONS T25 X-TREME 5.0X60/35 (BOXED 200) 5,0 60/35 T-25 200
0282.09.42020 4001221647896 DYNAPLUS PK AR BRONS T25 X-TREME 5.0X60/35 (BOXED 500) 5,0 60/35 T-25 500
0282.09.42400 8712811799708 DYNAPLUS PK AR BRONS T25 X-TREME 5.0X80/42 5,0 80/42 T-25
0282.09.42700 8712811799562 DYNAPLUS PK AR BRONS T25 X-TREME 5.0X110/50 5,0 110/50 T-25
0283.08.41600 DYNAPLUS VLONDERSCH.PK AR BRONS T20 5.0X40/24 5,0 40/24 T-20
0283.08.41601 8712811793263 DYNAPLUS VLONDERSCH.PK AR BRONS T20 5.0X40/24 5,0 40/24 T-20 200 3600
0283.08.41900 8712811780935 DYNAPLUS VLONDERSCH.PK AR BRONS T20 5.0X50/30 5,0 50/30 T-20
0283.08.41901 8712811323972 DYNAPLUS VLONDERSCH.PK AR BRONS T20 5.0X50/30 5,0 50/30 T-20 200 3600
0283.08.41920 8712811144812 DYNAPL VLONDER PK BRONS T20 INC BIT 5.0X50/30 (PER 200) 5,0 50/30 T-20 200 3600
0283.08.41930 8712811144744 DYNAPL VLONDER PK BRONS T20 INC BIT 5.0X50/30 (PER 100) 5,0 50/30 T-20 100 3000
0283.08.42000 8712811781000 DYNAPLUS VLONDERSCH.PK AR BRONS T20 5.0X60/35 5,0 60/35 T-20
0283.08.42001 8712811324047 DYNAPLUS VLONDERSCH.PK AR BRONS T20 5.0X60/35 5,0 60/35 T-20 200 2400
0283.08.42200 DYNAPLUS VLONDERSCH.PK AR BRONS T20 5.0X70/42 5,0 70/42 T-20 200 2400
0283.08.42201 8712811793331 DYNAPLUS VLONDERSCH.PK AR BRONS T20 5.0X70/42 5,0 70/42 T-20 200 2400
0283.08.42400 DYNAPLUS VLONDERSCH.PK AR BRONS T20 5.0X80/50 5,0 80/50 T-20 200 1600
0283.08.42401 8712811793409 DYNAPLUS VLONDERSCH.PK AR BRONS T20 5.0X80/50 5,0 80/50 T-20 200 1600
6140.08.20200 DYNA SPPLS.PK.T20 AR COATING BRONS 4.1X30/19 4,1 30/19 T-20
6140.08.20220 DYNA SPPLS.PK.T20 AR COATING BRONS 4.1X41/21 4,1 41/21 T-20
6140.08.20250 DYNA SPPLS.PK.T20 AR COATING BRONS 4.1X30/35 4,1 30/19 T-20
6140.08.20365 DYNA SPPLS.PK.T20 AR COATING BRONS 4.1X75/35 4,1 75/35 T-20
6140.08.20490 DYNA SPPLS.PK.T20 AR COATING BRONS 5.0X80/40 5,0 80/40 T-20
6140.08.20515 DYNA SPPLS.PK.T20 AR COATING BRONS 5.0X110/50 5,0 110/50 T-20
6149.07.20130 DYNA SPPLAAT AR COATING BRONS T20 4.1X30/19 4,1 30/19 T-20
6149.07.20150 DYNA SPPLAAT AR COATING BRONS T20 4.1X41/21 4,1 41/21 T-20 6
6149.07.20162 DYNA SPPLAAT AR COATING BRONS T20 4.1X56/35 4,1 56/35 T-20 6
6149.07.20166 DYNA SPPLAAT AR COATING BRONS T20 4.1X75/45 4,1 75/45 T-20 6
6149.07.20270 DYNA SPPLAAT AR COATING BRONS T20 5.0X80 5,0 80/50 T-20 6
6149.07.20290 DYNA SPPLAAT AR COATING BRONS T20 5.0X110 5,0 110/60 T-20 6
6640.08.20200 7313178225407 DYNA SPPLS.PK.T20 AR COATING BRONS 4.1X30/19 4,1 30/19 T-20 16 12800
6640.08.20205 7313178225414 DYNA SPPLS.PK.T20 AR COATING BRONS 4.1X30/19 4,1 30/19 T-20 64 12800